
Contract No. TU-241 $75/Spec ** $15/1st Class Mail
Waterline Ext. For RUPCO Project Advertise: 5/10/24
Town of Ulster    BID - Wednesday, May 29, 2024 at 2:00 PM

ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE - 

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone & Fax
& Email

Date

1

2
1d

Digital

Adrienne Roehrs
Roehrs Construction
PO Box 406
Clintondale, NY 12515

1-845-926-2311
adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com

5/10/24

2d
Digital

Garrett Johnson
T&A Construction Inc.
910 West Dover Road
Pawling, NY 12564

1-845-803-0782
gjohnsonehay@gmail.com 5/10/24

3d
Digital

Liam Radigan
Gallo Construction
50 Lincoln Avenue
Watervliet, NY 12189

1-631-903-7354
lradigan@gallogc.com

5/10/24

4d
Digital

Andrew Eberhardt
Eberhardt Excavation
72 Hillside Drive
West Shokan NY 12494

1-845-657-6505
aceeberhardt@gmail.com

5/11/24

5d
Digital

Brittney Cioffi
TAM Enterprises, Inc
114 Hartley Road
Goshen NY 10924

1-845-294-8882 (P)
1-845-294-8883 (F)
brittney@tamenterprises.com

5/13/24

6d
Digital

Charles Merritt Jr.
Merritt Construction Inc
6 Staghorn Drive
Saugerties, NY 12477

1-845-246-2138
kathleen@merrittconst1986.com

5/13/24

7d
Digital

Eric Vanalstyne
ATL
22 Corporate Drive
Clifton Park, NY 12065

1-518-383-9144
evanalstyne@atlantictesting.com

5/13/24
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8d
Digital

Karen Tobias
Arold Construction Co. Inc.
51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-336-8753
karen.tobias@arold.com

5/14/24

9d
Digital

Henri Bradshaw
Constructconnect
3825 Edwards Road
Cincinnati, OH 45209

1-513-458-5815 (P)
1-866-570-8187 (F)
henri.bradshaw@constructconnect
.com

5/15/24

10d
Digital

Jody Lent
JL Bridgeview Construction Co, Inc
1 Albany Ave Suite G-8
Kingston, NY 12401

1-518-526-1758
lent.jody@yahoo.com

5/15/24

11d
Digital

Andrew Miller
Amity Construction Corp
130 Salt Point Turnpike
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

1-914-204-3812
Andrew@amityconstructioncorp.c
om

5/16/24

12d
Digital

Jeffrey Birdsall
Birdsall Excavation and Construction
15 Tower Lane
Clarksville, NY 12041

1-518-269-0690
jeff@jwbirdsall.com

5/16/24

13d
Digital

Eric Johnson
North America Procurement Council 
PO Box 40445
Gran Junction, CO 81504

1-302-450-1923 (P)
1-302-450-1925 (F)
sourcemanagement@napc.me

5/17/24

14d
Digital

Kristen Osterhoudt
H. Osterhoudt Excavcating
11 Spring Street
Ellenville, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084
kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

5/20/24

15d
Digital

Walter Haecker
Green Meadows Enterprises Inc
1061 Plains Road
Wallkill, NY 12589

1-845-943-5981
walter@gmedigs.com

5/20/24
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16d
Digital

Jesse Lyon
Hubbell Inc.
801 Old River Road
Halcottsville, NY 12438

1-845-586-2707
jesse.lyon@hubbells.com

5/20/24

17d
Digital

Britt Pellerin
W.M. Schultz Construction, Inc.
831 Route 67
Curtis Industrial Park Bldg 28A
Ballston Spa, 12020

1-518-8885-0060
bpellerin@wmschultz.com

5/22/24

18d
Digital

Lisa Lyons-Cassidy
Legacy Supply LLC
14 Railroad Avenue
Valhalla, NY 10595

1-914–262-2048
lisa@legacysupplyllc.com

5/22/24

19d
Digital

Frank Demaria
Evergreen
25 Evergreen Mtn Road
Westkill, NY 12492

1-518-989-9400(P)
1-518-989-6200(F)
frank@evergreenmtn.net

5/23/24

20d
Digital

Tom Loyer
Engineers Construction, Inc.
98 Engineers Drive
Williston, VT 05495

1-802-598-5791
tom@ecivt.com

5/24/24

21d
Digital

22d
Digital

23d
Digital

24d
Digital
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